
5/6 Year Old Amateur: GO (ALL LEVELS)
2025 The Ike Derby and Classic: 01/31/25
5/6 Limited Amateur will be non working finals - 5 places paid

 Advancing (+ Ties) — AMATEUR: 16 • INTERMEDIATE: 14

Draw Sub Horse Owner Rider Score

Set 1

1 I HAIDAN THE SMOKE LENN MORRIS LENN MORRIS

2 I,s SUGAR KATY LIZ KHADER DAOUD KHADER DAOUD

3 L,Lg REVOLVR C4 CUTTING HORSES LLC AMY SMITH

4 A DIRRTY SHIRLEY EJ HUNTLEY CHRISTINA HUNTLEY

5 A,G,C ABSOLUTTE FULTS RANCH LTD ALVIN FULTS

6 A JONNIE HASH REDTOWN'S N5 LAND & LIVESTOCK JASON P NICHOLS

7 A,G,S BELIEVE ILL BE TUFF BILL PAXTON BILL PAXTON

8 A,G SLUMDOG MILLIONHEIR VON SUTTEN VON SUTTEN

9 A,S FEELIN GOOD AS HAL TIM MAY TIM MAY

10 A,C BABEL TALKER TREY BULLINGER TREY BULLINGER

11 A ATHENA COLADA BECKY CALABRIA BECKY CALABRIA

12 A,G CR HI DUAL LIGHTNIN MOLLY BELLEFEUILLE MOLLY BELLEFEUILLE

13 A,G,C,S REY TO THE WEST BRYAN BARTON BRYAN BARTON

14 I PLAYIN THE SLOTS COURTENEY BYARS LEWIS J BYARS

15 A BEBE REXA REDTOWN'S N5 LAND & LIVESTOCK JASON P NICHOLS

Set 2

16 A,S M J MARGOT HAZELL INC MARGOT HAZELL

17 A,C,I,c SMOOTH REYZIN FULTS RANCH LTD CADE FULTS

18 L CR MERCEDES TUFF JODI LYNN MICHAELSON JODI LYNN MICHAELSON

19 I,s CROSSFIREE STEPHEN L ROSEBERRY STEPHEN L ROSEBERRY

20 I,s MY SHE SHED ANN RITCHIE LOGAN ANN RITCHIE LOGAN

21 A,S BIGGIE SMALLZ TIM MAY TIM MAY

22 A TWO SOCKS SHAKUR J-W BITTERROOT RANCH LLC JOANN M BIMAT

23 L THEM STEMS MATTHEW S ROBINSON MATTHEW S ROBINSON

24 I,g METAL TIME LARRY HALL CUTTING HORSES LLC SHELLY HALL

25 I,g,s REBELZ STEVE BELL STEVE BELL

26 A TEE SPOON MABEN THOMPSON JORDAN ELIZABETH THOMPSON

27 I IM LADY REYS TONY LANGDON TONY LANGDON

28 I HIGH STYLIN MERADA KEVIN HERZKE KEVIN HERZKE

29 L SMOOTH TALKIN JOYCE APRYL LEWIS APRYL LEWIS

30 I,s ARE U TALKIN BOUT ME MINDY COSTELLO MINDY COSTELLO

Set 3

31 A,G,C BOOMER CAT EJ HUNTLEY CHRISTINA HUNTLEY

1/31/25 9:39am | Page 1 / 4



5/6 Year Old Amateur: GO (ALL LEVELS)
2025 The Ike Derby and Classic: 01/31/25
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32 I CHECK KIT OUT GRANT MARTIN GRANT MARTIN

33 A,S SUGAR KATY LIZ KHADER DAOUD KHADER DAOUD

34 A,S SUEN AS POSSIBLE STEVEN MARCELLO STEVEN MARCELLO

35 I,g SPOTS MVP WILLIAM COLE WILLIAM COLE

36 I FLOISH GRANT GARDNER GRANT GARDNER

37 I THIS CAT IS SLY SYLVIA FUENTES SYLVIA FUENTES

38 A PLAYIN THE SLOTS COURTENEY BYARS LEWIS J BYARS

39 A,C LOOSEN MY BUTTONS C4 CUTTING HORSES LLC AMY SMITH

40 I BEBE REXA REDTOWN'S N5 LAND & LIVESTOCK JASON P NICHOLS

41 I,g BELIEVIN N BUCKEYE PARKER LEE NORRIS KAYLA M NORRIS

42 I,s IM MOVIN ON SAMMY S BROUSSARD , JR. SAMMY S BROUSSARD , JR.

43 L WEST TEXAS REBEL MATTHEW S ROBINSON MATTHEW S ROBINSON

44 A,G,I,g JAXON BAR RR RANCHES LLC CODY HOUSE

45 L SANNSTONE BRAD ALEXANDER BRAD ALEXANDER

Set 4

46 I TEE SPOON MABEN THOMPSON JORDAN ELIZABETH THOMPSON

47 A,G LITTLE REBEL YELL JAMIE LYNN MCCULLIN JAMIE LYNN MCCULLIN

48 A CAT BUY ME LOVE TODDY PITARD TODDY PITARD

49 A,I,c BLEUBIRD GIULO GALLAZZI GIULO GALLAZZI

50 A,C,I,c THIRTY FOUR RED C4 CUTTING HORSES LLC KEVIN SMITH

51 A IM LADY REYS TONY LANGDON TONY LANGDON

52 L MOMMAS CASH JEANNIE MACONE JEANNIE MACONE

53 A,I GINGER AND TONIC RICK HORTON SIDNEY H LEE

54 L RED WHITE AND BLUE THE MOSSY OAK RANCH JESSECA CRAWFORD

55 A,I CRAFTY WITH CASH ERIKA BLACK ERIKA BLACK

56 A,S CARMEN VON TOM WILLIAMS TOM WILLIAMS

57 A,C LOVE STUCK BABY KALEB TERLIP KYLAR TERLIP

58 I TWO SOCKS SHAKUR J-W BITTERROOT RANCH LLC JOANN M BIMAT

59 A,I SMOKE N HOTT WR DIVERSIFIED HOLDINGS LP WES REEDER

60 I HOT N DELUXXE ANNIE KATE WHITE ANNIE KATE WHITE

Set 5

61 A,G BOON TO BE DELUXE RICKY LEWIS RICKY LEWIS

62 A,C ARTISTOCRATIC REY TG FROST LAND & CATTLE FINDLEY FROST

63 A,I PORCHES DUAL REY HAL HARVEY KEENE HAL HARVEY KEENE

64 I THEM STEMS MATTHEW S ROBINSON MATTHEW S ROBINSON

1/31/25 9:39am | Page 2 / 4



5/6 Year Old Amateur: GO (ALL LEVELS)
2025 The Ike Derby and Classic: 01/31/25
5/6 Limited Amateur will be non working finals - 5 places paid

Draw Sub Horse Owner Rider Score

65 I,c BABEL TALKER TREY BULLINGER TREY BULLINGER

66 A THIS CAT IS SLY SYLVIA FUENTES SYLVIA FUENTES

67 A,G WHAT HAPPENS NOW BROKE SPUR LLC SHANNON LAMB

68 I CAT BUY ME LOVE TODDY PITARD TODDY PITARD

69 A FLOISH GRANT GARDNER GRANT GARDNER

70 A,I WRAPPED IN COPPER PATRICK BENDELE DENISE BENDELE

71 I JONNIE HASH REDTOWN'S N5 LAND & LIVESTOCK JASON P NICHOLS

72 A,G,C,I,g,c SMACDIABLO FULTS RANCH LTD CADE FULTS

73 A FORTNITE FEHRMAN FARM LLC KATIE FEHRMAN EDMONDS

74 A HAIDAN THE SMOKE LENN MORRIS LENN MORRIS

75 A,G,S REBELZ STEVE BELL STEVE BELL

Set 6

76 A,S NIGHT MOOOVES JOHN STEPHEN MANCUSO JANE MATTHEWS MANCUSO

77 A CROSSFIREE STEPHEN L ROSEBERRY STEPHEN L ROSEBERRY

78 A,G,C YUNG MULA VON SUTTEN VON SUTTEN

79 I,L,Lc CATALIE WOOD TG FROST LAND & CATTLE FINDLEY FROST

80 I SMOOTH AS SADIE REY TRAVIS LINVILLE TRAVIS LINVILLE

81 I,g LITTLE REBEL YELL JAMIE LYNN MCCULLIN JAMIE LYNN MCCULLIN

81.1 I BIGGIE SMALLZ TIM MAY PAM MAY

82 A DESIRE SOME STERLING KALEB TERLIP KYLAR TERLIP

83 A CHECK KIT OUT GRANT MARTIN GRANT MARTIN

84 I RED WHITE AND BLUE THE MOSSY OAK RANCH JESSECA CRAWFORD

85 I SMOOTH TALKIN JOYCE APRYL LEWIS APRYL LEWIS

86 A,I,S,s LINZEE VON ROBERT M TIEMANN ROBERT M TIEMANN

87 L SMOKE N HOTT WR DIVERSIFIED HOLDINGS LP EMILY REEDER

88 I,L LETHAL LILY KATIE BETH JOHNSON KATIE BETH JOHNSON

89 L,Lc,I,c LOOSEN MY BUTTONS C4 CUTTING HORSES LLC AMY SMITH

90 I,L,Lc ARTISTOCRATIC REY TG FROST LAND & CATTLE FINDLEY FROST

Set 7

91 I WEST TEXAS REBEL MATTHEW S ROBINSON MATTHEW S ROBINSON

92 A,S SO FINE DOUBLE B RANCH JULIE A BEASLEY

93 A,G METAL OF ARMOR RICKY LEWIS RICKY LEWIS

94 I,s M J MARGOT HAZELL INC MARGOT HAZELL

95 I SANNSTONE BRAD ALEXANDER BRAD ALEXANDER

96 L HIGH STYLIN MERADA KEVIN HERZKE KEVIN HERZKE
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5/6 Year Old Amateur: GO (ALL LEVELS)
2025 The Ike Derby and Classic: 01/31/25
5/6 Limited Amateur will be non working finals - 5 places paid

Draw Sub Horse Owner Rider Score

97 I ATHENA COLADA BECKY CALABRIA BECKY CALABRIA

98 A,S,I,s ABSOLUTELY A TALKER TOM WILLIAMS TOM WILLIAMS

99 A,G METAL TIME LARRY HALL CUTTING HORSES LLC SHELLY HALL

100 A,G SPOTS MVP WILLIAM COLE WILLIAM COLE

101 L GINGER AND TONIC RICK HORTON SIDNEY H LEE

102 A,S MY SHE SHED ANN RITCHIE LOGAN ANN RITCHIE LOGAN

103 I MOMMAS CASH JEANNIE MACONE JEANNIE MACONE

104 L,Lc BLEUBIRD GIULO GALLAZZI GIULO GALLAZZI

105 A,S ARE U TALKIN BOUT ME MINDY COSTELLO MINDY COSTELLO

Set 8

106 A HOT N DELUXXE ANNIE KATE WHITE ANNIE KATE WHITE

107 I,g,s BELIEVE ILL BE TUFF BILL PAXTON BILL PAXTON

108 I,s SUEN AS POSSIBLE STEVEN MARCELLO STEVEN MARCELLO

109 I FORTNITE FEHRMAN FARM LLC KATIE FEHRMAN EDMONDS

110 I CR MERCEDES TUFF JODI LYNN MICHAELSON JODI LYNN MICHAELSON

111 A,G,S OOH SOO SHAKEY JOHN STEPHEN MANCUSO JANE MATTHEWS MANCUSO

112 L,Lg JAXON BAR RR RANCHES LLC CODY HOUSE

113 A,G REYNY DAY CASH VON SUTTEN VON SUTTEN

114 A LETHAL LILY KATIE BETH JOHNSON KATIE BETH JOHNSON

115 A,C CATALIE WOOD TG FROST LAND & CATTLE FINDLEY FROST

116 A,G,I,g REVOLVR C4 CUTTING HORSES LLC KEVIN SMITH

117 I,s CARMEN VON TOM WILLIAMS TOM WILLIAMS

118 A,G,C TALKIN A LIL BIZ VON SUTTEN VON SUTTEN

119 A,G BELIEVIN N BUCKEYE PARKER LEE NORRIS KAYLA M NORRIS

120 A,S IM MOVIN ON SAMMY S BROUSSARD , JR. SAMMY S BROUSSARD , JR.

Subclass Key: A: AMATEUR • G: Gelding • S: Senior • C: Chrome • I: INTERMEDIATE • g: Int. Gelding • s: Int. Senior • c: Int. Chrome • L:
LIMITED • Lg: Ltd.. Gelding • Ls: Ltd. Senior • Lc: Ltd. Chrome
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